THE DATASHEET OF
WA04P003XBTL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
111
Chip Resistorswww.passivecomponent.com
WT04X Chip Resistor Network 10P8R
 Description
The resistor array is constructed in a high grade ceramic body (aluminum oxide).

WA04: 0402
per element
Type code
P: convex,  type
attenuator
Attenuation Range
000 = 0dB
R05 = 0.5dB
001 = 1dB
R15 = 1,5dB
002 = 2dB
003 = 3dB
004 = 4dB
005 = 5dB
006 = 6dB
007 = 7dB
008 = 8dB
009 = 9dB
010 =10dB
011 = 11dB
012 = 12dB
013 = 13dB
014 = 14dB
015 = 15dB
016 = 16dB
017 = 17dB
018 = 18dB
019 = 19dB
020 = 20dB
Characteristic Impedance
X:50
Attenuation Tolerance
A :  0.1dB
B :  0.3dB
C :  0.4dB
D :  0.8dB
E :  1.0dB
F :  1.5dB
G :  2.0dB
H :  2.5dB
P :         -
Termination
T=7'' reel taped
Packaging
L=Sn base
(lead free)
 type Attenuator (-6dB, 50W) for VSWR improvement and output frequency level matching on VCO application.